Product Specification
Tel
Fax
ADD
: 0086-574-86828566
: 0086-574-86824882
: NO. 8-1, RONGXIA RD. XIAPU SHANQIAN
  INDUSTRIAL ZONE BEILUN NINGBO ZHEJIANG.

2025-11-04
二、品名构成 Type designation      三、负载递减
Part name Date
Part  number Edition   V1
Department Page
Gold aluminum shell resistance
3 / 5
2025-11-04
L-KLS6-ACR-xxW-xxx
一、特点
1、体积小且功率大
   Small size and hige power rating
2、坚固结构，稳定性高
   Strong consturction,high stability
3、使用温度范围：-25℃—+275℃
   Operating temperature:-25℃—+275℃
4、供应有感线绕及无感线绕型式
                                 Supply standard winding &non-inductivewinding types
曲线  Power Derating curve
四、尺    寸 Dimensions
        100W
只有两个孔 100W only has two holes.
额定功率
Power
Rating
尺  寸(mm）
Dimensions(mm)
L1±1.5 L2±1 L3±1 L4±1 A±1 B±1
ACR-10W  65 20 13.5 0 23 16
ACR-25W  50 28 19 0 28 20
ACR-50W  70 50 39.5 0 28 21
ACR-100W
Small volume.
95 70 39.5 0 28 21
ACR-100W
Large volume
130 98 71 35.5 48 37
ACR-300W 160 128 105 52 72 58
额定功率
Power
Rating
尺  寸(mm）
Dimensions(mm)
C±1 D±0.2 E±0.3 H±0.5 h±0.5 T±0.3
ACR-10W 12 0.7 3.0 10.5 5.2 1.5
ACR-25W 16 2 3.5 15 7 2
xxW
Power Rating
额定功率
xxW
Power Rating
额定功率
xxxx
Part name Date
Part  number Edition   V1
Department Page 4 / 5
Gold aluminum shell resistance 2025-11-04
L-KLS6-ACR-xxW-xxx
ACR-50W 16 2 3.5 15 7 2
ACR-100W 小 体
积
16 2 3.5 15 7 2
ACR-100W 大 体
积
27 4 5 26 13 3.5
ACR-300W 45 6 6 43 22.5 5
五:产品的主要原材料 The main raw materials of the product are as follows
1铝材 6063‐T5Aluminum 6063‐T5